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BREAD MENU Retai Price

BREAD LOAVES Single Unit
LARGE BLOOMER PLAIN 1kg £1.50
SMALL BLOOMER PLAIN 500g £1.10
LARGE BLOOMER SEEDED 1kg £1.80
SMALL BLOOMER SEEDED 500g £1.30
LARGE DANISH 1kg £1.50
SMALL DANISH 500g £1.10
WHITE TIN BREAD 1kg £1.50
WHOLEMEAL TIN BREAD 1kg £2.00
GRANARY TIN BREAD 1kg £2.00
DAKTYLA 5009 £1.40

LARGE PLAIN SOURDOUGH LOAF 1.2kg  £3.50
SMALL PLAIN SOURDOUGH LOAF 600g £1.75
LARGE SEEDED SOURDOUGH LOAF 1.2kg £4.00
SMALL SEEDED SOURDOUGH LOAF 600g £2.00

LARGE OLIVES & WALNUTS SOURDOUGH £4.00
LOAF 1.2kg

SMALL OLIVES & WALNUTS SOURDOUGH £2.00
LOAF 600g

RYE LOAF 1kg £1.80
RYE HALF LOAF 500g £1.30

ROLLS AND BAGUETTES
RYE BAGUETTE 150g
WHITE BAGUETTE 150g
WHOLEMEAL BAGUETTE 150g
GRANARY BAGUETTE 150g
RYE ROLL 120g

SOFT ROLL 120g

CRUSTY ROLL 120g
WHOLEMEAL ROLL 120g
GRANARY ROLL 120g
BAGEL 140g

FOCACCIA 2kg batch produces x12
(160g each)

BRIOCHE BUN 120g
BRIOCHE LOAF 500g
GREEK CHURCH BREAD
SESAME BREAD 700g
PROSFORO 1kg

PANISHIA 2.5g

PANISHIA 1kg

IRANIAN FLAT BREAD 100g

Large volume order prices available on the TRADE price list.

£0.80
£0.80
£0.85
£0.85
£0.45
£0.35
£0.35
£0.40
£0.40
£0.80
£0.80

£0.85
£1.50

£1.40
£2.50
£4.90
£2.50
£0.70




BREAKFAST MENU

Available 7:30am to 11:45am Monday to Friday,

9am to 1pm Saturday and Sunday
BREAKFAST BUTTIES
FRIED/SCRAMBLED EGG ROLL

FRIED/SCRAMBLED EGG
BAGUETTE

SAUSAGE ROLL

SAUSAGE BAGUETTE

BACON ROLL

BACON BAGUETTE

BACON & EGG ROLL

BACON & EGG BAGUETTE
SAUSAGE & EGG ROLL
SAUSAGE & EGG BAGUETTE
BACON & SAUSAGE ROLL
BACON & SAUSAGE BAGUETTE

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
BAGUETTE

BREAKFAST BOXES

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST BOX
HALF ENGLISH BREAKFAST BOX
VEGGIE BREAKFAST BOX

SMOKED SALMON &
SCRAMBLED EGGS BOX

T/A
£2.00
£2.50

£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£3.00
£3.25
£3.75
£3.25
£3.75
£2.95
£3.75
£4.25

£6.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.95

E/I
£2.40
£3.00

£3.00
£3.60
£3.00
£3.60
£3.90
£4.50
£3.90
£4.50
£3.54
£4.50
£5.10

£7.80
£5.40
£5.40
£7.15

EXTRAS & BUILD YOUR OWN
FRIED EGG

SCRAMBLED EGGS

BACON

SAUSAGE

MUSHROOMS

BEANS

GRILLED TOMATO

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT
YOGHURT & FRUITS POT

£1.00
£1.50
£1.25
£1.25
£0.70
£0.50
£0.50
£2.75
£2.50

£1.00
£1.50
£1.25
£1.25
£0.70
£0.50
£0.50
£3.30
£3.00



CAKE SLICES AND PASTRIES  peran

PASTRIES
CROISSANT

ALMOND CROISSANT
PAIN AU CHOCOLATE
PAIN AU RAISIN
CINNAMON SWIRL
APRICOT DANISH
CUSTARD CROISSANT
DOUGHNUTS

RING DOUGHNUT
JAM DOUGHNUT
CUSTARD DOUGHNUT
NUTELLA DOUGHNUT
MINI DOUGHNUT
BISCUITS / INDIVIDUAL ITEMS
VIENNESE BISCUTS
ECCLES

MUFFIN

CHOCOLATE COOKIE
WHITE CHOCOLATE COOKIE
PALMIER

TRUFFLE

TRAYS

APPLE PIE

APPLE SLICE

APPLE TURNOVER
APPLE CRUMBLE
BREAD PUDDING
FIORENTINA

T/A

£1.30
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£0.75
£0.85
£1.50
£2.20
£0.50

£1.15
£2.15
£2.45
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75

£4.20
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£1.45
£2.50

E/I
£1.55
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80

£0.90
£1.00
£1.80
£2.65
£0.60

£1.40
£2.60
£2.95
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10

£5.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.75
£3.00

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

BAKED CHEESECAKE
TUNISIAN ORANGE SLICE
RASPBERRY & COCONUT SLICE
RASPBERRY BAKEWELL SLICE
LOAF CAKES

WALNUT & BANANA CAKE
CARROT CAKE

MARBLE CAKE

ORANGE AND POPPY SEEDS
SLICE

TARTS / TARTLETS
INDIVIDUAL FRUIT TART
CHOCOLATE TART
WHITE CHOCOLATE TART
PECAN PIE

CREAM CAKE SLICES
VANILLA CAKE SLICE
CHOCOLATE CAKE SLICE
CHOCOLATE FUDGE SLICE
RED VELVET SLICE
CHEESE CAKE SLICE
CHOCLATE ECLAIRE
MILLE FOLLIE

FRUIT TART

CUPCAKES

OPERA CAKE SLICE

Large volume order prices available on the TRADE price list.

T/A

£2.75
£3.20
£2.75
£3.00
£3.00

£2.75
£2.75
A
£2.75

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

£2.50
£2.50
£2.95
£3.25
£2.95
£2.60
£2.80
£3.50
£1.95
£2.95

E/I
£3.30
£3.85
£3.30
£3.60
£3.60

£3.30
£3.30
£2.50
£3.30

£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85

£3.00
£3.00
£3.55
£3.90
£3.55
£3.15
£3.40
£4.20
£2.35
£3.55



WHOLE CAKES MENU

For special orders please contact the Bakery on 020 7387 4947

ROUND SQUARE
6Inch 8Inch 10 Inch 1M Inch 121Inch 131Inch 14Inch 16 Inch 18 Inch
VANILLA CAKE £10.95 £20.95 £25.95 £37.00 £45.00 £55.00 £65.00 £75.00 £90.00

CHOCOLATE CAKE £10.95 £20.95 £25.95 £37.00 £45.00 £55.00 £65.00 £75.00 £90.00
CHOCOLATE FUDGE  N/A  £25.00 £32.95

RED VELVET N/A  £27.00 £34.95

CHEESE CAKE N/A  £27.00 £34.95

EXTRAICING £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £7.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00
PHOTO (A4) £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00
HEART SHAPE CAKE  £25.00 £29.99

NUMBER CAKE £37.99

Large volume order prices available on the TRADE price list.



SAVOURY MEU

HOT FOOD SELF SERVE
LARGE HOT FOOD POT

MEDIUM HOT FOOD POT

LARGE SALAD POT
MEDIUM SALAD POT
SMALL SALAD POT
LARGE MIXED POT
MEDIUM MIXED POT
LARGE SOUP POT
SOuP
PIES/QUICHE/FILO
JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLL
CORNISH PASTY

CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM PIE

CHICKEN TIKKA SLICE

STEAK AND KIDNEY PIE
CHEESE AND ONION SLICE

FRANKFURTER AND
ONION BRIOCHE

HAM AND CHEESE BRIOCHE
SPINACH AND CHEESE QUICHE
MIXED VEGETABLES QUICHE

T/A

£6.95
£4.50
£5.50
£3.50
£1.95
£5.95
£3.95
£3.25
£2.75
T/A

£1.50
£1.80
£2.20
£2.20
£2.50
£1.90
£2.90

£2.50
£3.25
£2.50

SPINACH AND FETA FILO PARCEL £0.70

RICOTTA FILO PARCEL
VEGETABLE SAMOSA
CHCICKEN SAMOSA
LAMB SAMOSA

£1.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

E/I
£8.35
£5.40
£6.60
£4.20
£2.35
£7.15
£4.75
£3.90
£3.30
E/I
£1.80
£2.15
£2.64
£2.65
£3.00
£2.30
£3.50

£3.00
£3.90
£3.00
£0.85
£1.20
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80

SANDWICHES
BRIE

CHEDDAR
EMMENTAL
MOZZARELLA
EGG MAYO
GRILLED VEGETABLES
AW

CRISPY BACON
ROAST CHICKEN
TUNA MAYO
ITALIAN TUNA
MEXICAN TUNA

SMOKED SALMO AND
CREAM CHEESE

CHICKEN PESTO

CHICKEN SWEETCORN & BACON
CHCIKEN SPINACH & BACON
CHICKEN SPINACH & CHORIZO

CORONATION CHICKEN
CHICKEN TIKKA

RED THAI CHICKEN
CHICKEN ESCALOPE
PARMA HAM

SALAMI

CHORIZO AND RED PEPPERS

T/A

£3.00
£2.80
£2.80
£3.00
£2.50
£2.80
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.75
£3.00
£3.00
£3.75

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.00
£3.50
£4.50

E/I

£3.60
£3.35
£3.35
£3.60
£3.00
£3.35
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.30
£3.60
£3.60
£4.50

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£5.40
£4.80
£4.20
£5.40
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| CAMDEN BAKERY
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INSTORE MENU

HOT DRINKS COLD DRINKS

ESPRESSO / MACCHIATO £1.30 STILL/SPARKLING WATER £1.00
DBLE ESPRESSO / DBLE MACCHIATO £1.60 COKE / DIET COKE BOTTLES £1.35
AMERICANO £1.90 SAN PELLEGRINO £1.25
CAFE LATTE / CAPPUCCINO £2.30 JUICE BURST £1.90
HOT CHOCOLATE / MOCHA £2.80 JUICY WATER £1.90
CHAILATTE £2.80 LIPTON ICE TEA £1.25
ICE COFFEE £2.50 FENTIMANS £1.70
EXTRA FLAVOUR SYRUP £0.50 FRESH ORANGE JUICE £1.70
* SOYA, ALMOND MILK £0.30 FRESH APPLE JUICE £1.70

94 CAMDEN HIGH STREET, LONDON NWTOLT - Tel: 0207 3674341

Monday to Friday, 7:30am to 8:00pm - Saturday, 9:00am to 8:00pm - Sunday, 9:00 am to 7:00pm

#camdenbakery www.CAMDENBAKERY london @ ~CamdenBakeryLDN
[£][w]




