



CAMDEN BAKERY

EST. 1972

INSTORE MENU



94 CAMDEN HIGH STREET, LONDON NW1 0LT • Tel: 0207 387 4947

Monday to Friday, 7:30am to 8:00pm • Saturday, 9:00am to 8:00pm • Sunday, 9:00 am to 7:00pm

#camdenbakery www.CAMDENBAKERY.london @CamdenBakeryLDN



BREAD MENU

		Retail Price	
BREAD LOAVES	Single Unit	ROLLS AND BAGUETTES	
LARGE BLOOMER PLAIN 1kg	£1.50	RYE BAGUETTE 150g	£0.80
SMALL BLOOMER PLAIN 500g	£1.10	WHITE BAGUETTE 150g	£0.80
LARGE BLOOMER SEEDED 1kg	£1.80	WHOLEMEAL BAGUETTE 150g	£0.85
SMALL BLOOMER SEEDED 500g	£1.30	GRANARY BAGUETTE 150g	£0.85
LARGE DANISH 1kg	£1.50	RYE ROLL 120g	£0.45
SMALL DANISH 500g	£1.10	SOFT ROLL 120g	£0.35
WHITE TIN BREAD 1kg	£1.50	CRUSTY ROLL 120g	£0.35
WHOLEMEAL TIN BREAD 1kg	£2.00	WHOLEMEAL ROLL 120g	£0.40
GRANARY TIN BREAD 1kg	£2.00	GRANARY ROLL 120g	£0.40
DAKTYLA 500g	£1.40	BAGEL 140g	£0.80
LARGE PLAIN SOURDOUGH LOAF 1.2kg	£3.50	FOCACCIA 2kg batch produces x12 (160g each)	£0.80
SMALL PLAIN SOURDOUGH LOAF 600g	£1.75	BRIOCHE BUN 120g	£0.85
LARGE SEEDED SOURDOUGH LOAF 1.2kg	£4.00	BRIOCHE LOAF 500g	£1.50
SMALL SEEDED SOURDOUGH LOAF 600g	£2.00	GREEK CHURCH BREAD	
LARGE OLIVES & WALNUTS SOURDOUGH LOAF 1.2kg	£4.00	SESAME BREAD 700g	£1.40
SMALL OLIVES & WALNUTS SOURDOUGH LOAF 600g	£2.00	PROSFORO 1kg	£2.50
RYE LOAF 1kg	£1.80	PANISHIA 2.5g	£4.90
RYE HALF LOAF 500g	£1.30	PANISHIA 1kg	£2.50
		IRANIAN FLAT BREAD 100g	£0.70

Large volume order prices available on the TRADE price list.

BREAKFAST MENU

Available 7:30am to 11:45am Monday to Friday,
9am to 1pm Saturday and Sunday

BREAKFAST BUTTIES	T/A	E/I	EXTRAS & BUILD YOUR OWN		
FRIED/SCRAMBLED EGG ROLL	£2.00	£2.40	FRIED EGG	£1.00	£1.00
FRIED/SCRAMBLED EGG BAGUETTE	£2.50	£3.00	SCRAMBLED EGGS	£1.50	£1.50
SAUSAGE ROLL	£2.50	£3.00	BACON	£1.25	£1.25
SAUSAGE BAGUETTE	£3.00	£3.60	SAUSAGE	£1.25	£1.25
BACON ROLL	£2.50	£3.00	MUSHROOMS	£0.70	£0.70
BACON BAGUETTE	£3.00	£3.60	BEANS	£0.50	£0.50
BACON & EGG ROLL	£3.25	£3.90	GRILLED TOMATO	£0.50	£0.50
BACON & EGG BAGUETTE	£3.75	£4.50	HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT	£2.75	£3.30
SAUSAGE & EGG ROLL	£3.25	£3.90	YOGHURT & FRUITS POT	£2.50	£3.00
SAUSAGE & EGG BAGUETTE	£3.75	£4.50			
BACON & SAUSAGE ROLL	£2.95	£3.54			
BACON & SAUSAGE BAGUETTE	£3.75	£4.50			
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST BAGUETTE	£4.25	£5.10			
BREAKFAST BOXES					
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST BOX	£6.50	£7.80			
HALF ENGLISH BREAKFAST BOX	£4.50	£5.40			
VEGGIE BREAKFAST BOX	£4.50	£5.40			
SMOKED SALMON & SCRAMBLED EGGS BOX	£5.95	£7.15			

CAKE SLICES AND PASTRIES

PASTRIES	T/A	E/I	RETAIL	T/A	E/I
CROISSANT	£1.30	£1.55	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£2.75	£3.30
ALMOND CROISSANT	£1.50	£1.80	BAKED CHEESECAKE	£3.20	£3.85
PAIN AU CHOCOLATE	£1.50	£1.80	TUNISIAN ORANGE SLICE	£2.75	£3.30
PAIN AU RAISIN	£1.50	£1.80	RASPBERRY & COCONUT SLICE	£3.00	£3.60
CINNAMON SWIRL	£1.50	£1.80	RASPBERRY BAKEWELL SLICE	£3.00	£3.60
APRICOT DANISH	£1.50	£1.80	LOAF CAKES		
CUSTARD CROISSANT	£1.50	£1.80	WALNUT & BANANA CAKE	£2.75	£3.30
DOUGHNUTS			CARROT CAKE	£2.75	£3.30
RING DOUGHNUT	£0.75	£0.90	MARBLE CAKE	£2.10	£2.50
JAM DOUGHNUT	£0.85	£1.00	ORANGE AND POPPY SEEDS SLICE	£2.75	£3.30
CUSTARD DOUGHNUT	£1.50	£1.80	TARTS / TARTLETS		
NUTELLA DOUGHNUT	£2.20	£2.65	INDIVIDUAL FRUIT TART	£3.20	£3.85
MINI DOUGHNUT	£0.50	£0.60	CHOCOLATE TART	£3.20	£3.85
BISCUITS / INDIVIDUAL ITEMS			WHITE CHOCOLATE TART	£3.20	£3.85
VIENNESE BISCUITS	£1.15	£1.40	PECAN PIE	£3.20	£3.85
ECCLES	£2.15	£2.60	CREAM CAKE SLICES		
MUFFIN	£2.45	£2.95	VANILLA CAKE SLICE	£2.50	£3.00
CHOCOLATE COOKIE	£1.75	£2.10	CHOCOLATE CAKE SLICE	£2.50	£3.00
WHITE CHOCOLATE COOKIE	£1.75	£2.10	CHOCOLATE FUDGE SLICE	£2.95	£3.55
PALMIER	£1.75	£2.10	RED VELVET SLICE	£3.25	£3.90
TRUFFLE	£1.75	£2.10	CHEESE CAKE SLICE	£2.95	£3.55
TRAYS			CHOCOLATE ECLAIRE	£2.60	£3.15
APPLE PIE	£4.20	£5.00	MILLE FOLLIE	£2.80	£3.40
APPLE SLICE	£2.10	£2.50	FRUIT TART	£3.50	£4.20
APPLE TURNOVER	£2.10	£2.50	CUPCAKES	£1.95	£2.35
APPLE CRUMBLE	£2.10	£2.50	OPERA CAKE SLICE	£2.95	£3.55
BREAD PUDDING	£1.45	£1.75			
FIORENTINA	£2.50	£3.00			

Large volume order prices available on the TRADE price list.

WHOLE CAKES MENU

For special orders please contact the Bakery on 020 7387 4947

	ROUND			SQUARE					
	6 Inch	8 Inch	10 Inch	11 Inch	12 Inch	13 Inch	14 Inch	16 Inch	18 Inch
VANILLA CAKE	£10.95	£20.95	£25.95	£37.00	£45.00	£55.00	£65.00	£75.00	£90.00
CHOCOLATE CAKE	£10.95	£20.95	£25.95	£37.00	£45.00	£55.00	£65.00	£75.00	£90.00
CHOCOLATE FUDGE	N/A	£25.00	£32.95						
RED VELVET	N/A	£27.00	£34.95						
CHEESE CAKE	N/A	£27.00	£34.95						
EXTRA ICING	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00	£7.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00
PHOTO (A4)	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00
HEART SHAPE CAKE	£25.00	£29.99							
NUMBER CAKE			£37.99						

Large volume order prices available on the TRADE price list.

SAVOURY MENU

HOT FOOD SELF SERVE	T/A	E/I	SANDWICHES	T/A	E/I
LARGE HOT FOOD POT	£6.95	£8.35	BRIE	£3.00	£3.60
MEDIUM HOT FOOD POT	£4.50	£5.40	CHEDDAR	£2.80	£3.35
LARGE SALAD POT	£5.50	£6.60	EMMENTAL	£2.80	£3.35
MEDIUM SALAD POT	£3.50	£4.20	MOZZARELLA	£3.00	£3.60
SMALL SALAD POT	£1.95	£2.35	EGG MAYO	£2.50	£3.00
LARGE MIXED POT	£5.95	£7.15	GRILLED VEGETABLES	£2.80	£3.35
MEDIUM MIXED POT	£3.95	£4.75	HAM	£3.00	£3.60
LARGE SOUP POT	£3.25	£3.90	CRISPY BACON	£3.00	£3.60
SOUP	£2.75	£3.30	ROAST CHICKEN	£3.00	£3.60
PIES/QUICHE/FILO	T/A	E/I	TUNA MAYO	£2.75	£3.30
JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLL	£1.50	£1.80	ITALIAN TUNA	£3.00	£3.60
CORNISH PASTY	£1.80	£2.15	MEXICAN TUNA	£3.00	£3.60
CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM PIE	£2.20	£2.64	SMOKED SALMO AND CREAM CHEESE	£3.75	£4.50
CHICKEN TIKKA SLICE	£2.20	£2.65	CHICKEN PESTO	£3.50	£4.20
STEAK AND KIDNEY PIE	£2.50	£3.00	CHICKEN SWEETCORN & BACON	£3.50	£4.20
CHEESE AND ONION SLICE	£1.90	£2.30	CHICKEN SPINACH & BACON	£3.50	£4.20
FRANKFURTER AND ONION BRIOCHE	£2.90	£3.50	CHICKEN SPINACH & CHORIZO	£3.50	£4.20
HAM AND CHEESE BRIOCHE	£2.50	£3.00	CORONATION CHICKEN	£3.50	£4.20
SPINACH AND CHEESE QUICHE	£3.25	£3.90	CHICKEN TIKKA	£3.50	£4.20
MIXED VEGETABLES QUICHE	£2.50	£3.00	RED THAI CHICKEN	£3.50	£4.20
SPINACH AND FETA FILO PARCEL	£0.70	£0.85	CHICKEN ESCALOPE	£4.50	£5.40
RICOTTA FILO PARCEL	£1.00	£1.20	PARMA HAM	£4.00	£4.80
VEGETABLE SAMOSA	£1.50	£1.80	SALAMI	£3.50	£4.20
CHICKEN SAMOSA	£1.50	£1.80	CHORIZO AND RED PEPPERS	£4.50	£5.40
LAMB SAMOSA	£1.50	£1.80			



CAMDEN BAKERY

EST. 1972

INSTORE MENU

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO / MACCHIATO	£1.30
DBLE ESPRESSO / DBLE MACCHIATO	£1.60
AMERICANO	£1.90
CAFÉ LATTE / CAPPUCCINO	£2.30
HOT CHOCOLATE / MOCHA	£2.80
CHAI LATTE	£2.80
ICE COFFEE	£2.50
EXTRA FLAVOUR SYRUP	£0.50
* SOYA, ALMOND MILK	£0.30

COLD DRINKS

STILL/SPARKLING WATER	£1.00
COKE / DIET COKE BOTTLES	£1.35
SAN PELLEGRINO	£1.25
JUICE BURST	£1.90
JUICY WATER	£1.90
LIPTON ICE TEA	£1.25
FENTIMANS	£1.70
FRESH ORANGE JUICE	£1.70
FRESH APPLE JUICE	£1.70

94 CAMDEN HIGH STREET, LONDON NW1 0LT • Tel: 0207 387 4947

Monday to Friday, 7:30am to 8:00pm • Saturday, 9:00am to 8:00pm • Sunday, 9:00 am to 7:00pm

#camdenbakery www.CAMDENBAKERY.london @CamdenBakeryLDN

